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Florida Home Builders Association
The Robert & Amy Harper Award

The Robert & Amy Harper Award recognizes an individual who gives unselfishly of their time and talent
to the Future Builders of America (FBA) program, exemplifying the generosity of Robert and Amy
Harper. The award recipient is selected by the FBA Foundation and the award is presented at the Fall
Leadership Conference. Application forms are available at www.fhba.com.

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2019
2018
2017

Blake Nicholson, Lakeland

Jim Brann, Fort Pierce

Kerwin Wilson-Jones, Tallahassee
Ray Puzzitiello, West Palm Beach
Wendy Dittmar, Treasure Coast BA
Rick Hervey, Deland

John Carlson, University Park
Rick Ilmberger, Port Charlotte

2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009

Emmett Reed, Tallahassee
Jimmy Giles, Bartow High School
Beth Cantin, Port Charlotte
Michelle Delaney, Orlando

Debra Emmons, Punta Gorda

Bill Varian, Naples

Michael Hickman, Lakeland

Ed Dion, Tallahassee



