

Florida Home Builders Association The Robert & Amy Harper Award

The Robert & Amy Harper Award recognizes an individual who gives unselfishly of their time and talent to the Future Builders of America (FBA) program, exemplifying the generosity of Robert and Amy Harper. The award recipient is selected by the FBA Foundation and the award is presented at the Fall Leadership Conference. Application forms are available at www.fbba.com.

2025	Blake Nicholson, Lakeland	2016	Emmett Reed, Tallahassee
2024	Jim Brann, Fort Pierce	2015	Jimmy Giles, Bartow High School
2023	Kerwin Wilson-Jones, Tallahassee	2014	Beth Cantin, Port Charlotte
2022	Ray Puzzitiello, West Palm Beach	2013	Michelle Delaney, Orlando
2021	Wendy Dittmar, Treasure Coast BA	2012	Debra Emmons, Punta Gorda
2019	Rick Hervey, Deland	2011	Bill Varian, Naples
2018	John Carlson, University Park	2010	Michael Hickman, Lakeland
2017	Rick Ilmberger, Port Charlotte	2009	Ed Dion, Tallahassee